BROKEN ARROW D SIGS, YA A IONS

Where opportunity lives AND/OR ENCROACHMENTS

UTILITY COMPANY REVIEW FOR:

CHOOSE (1) CLOSURE: DEDICATION: VACATION: /

CHOOSE (1) EASEMENT: RIGHT OF WAY: PLAT: l

Applicant (Name & Company): Cameron Smith, Olsson Associates

Phone: 417-890-8802 Email: cSMith@olssonassociates.com

Property Location: 24055 East Highway 51

Legal Description: BOL Addition Lot1  Block 1
Subdivision Lot Biock
Parcel number: 73o0e2e33

Plat name* (if applicable): BOL Addition
*If unplatted: Attach legal description and electronic legal description in WORD format

AEP/PSO: Mark Butler Signature:

Phone: 918.599.2351 Comments:

Fax: 1.866.599.3226

Email: mabutler@aep.com

Windstream: Angela Rahe Signature:

Phone: 918.451.3427 Comments:

Fax: 918.451.1865

Email: Angela.rahe@windstream.com

ONG: James Nobles Signature:
Phone: 918.831.8267 Comments:
Fax: 918.831.8250
Email: James.nobles@onegas.com &
(o) & Kevin Catlett Signature: L‘m—
Phone: 918.286.4658 Comments:

Fax: 918.286.4018

Email: kevin.catlett@cox.com

City of BA  Barney Campbell Signature:

Phone: 918.259-2400 EX 7426 Comments:

Email: bcampbell@brokenarrowok.qgov
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